
Week B Period 1 Period 2 Break Period 3 Period 4 Lunch Period 5

28th Nov Monday

29th Nov Tuesday Photography

1 hour

30th Nov Wednesday

1st Dec Thursday B/Studies (Classroom)

1h 30mins 

2nd Dec Friday

Week A Period 1 Period 2 Break Period 3 Period 4 Lunch Period 5

5th Dec Monday

6th Dec Tuesday French and Spanish Writing

45 mins 

7th Dec Wednesday Spanish Listening 

45 mins (Drama Studio)

8th Dec Thursday Photography

1 hour

9th Dec Friday Art

Geography 

French Listening 

Chemistry 

Technology 

2h 15mins

1 hour

1h 30mins 1h 30mins

1h 30mins 1 hour

1h 30mins 2 hours

2 hours 1 hour

2 hours 45 minutes (Drama Studio)

Year 11 Trial Exams - 28th November-9th December 2016

Wolstanton High School - A Shaw Education Trust

Maths 

RE 

Re 

Computing 

English 

English 

Biology 

PE 

Physics 

History 

Maths 

Maths 

1h 30mins

1h 45mins

1h 30mins 1h 30mins

5 Hours

Art Art - All Day 


